
offizielle Rangliste

St-Nr Name JG Club ZeitRang

18.03.17

Clubrennen 2017

Schneesportclub Madrisa Klosters

Jury

Kurssetzer/Vorläufer
Kurssetzer:  
Vorläufer:

Technische Daten

Telemark

PARPAN Carlo SC Madrisa19872021 1:06.08
JANN Jos SC Madrisa19742012 1:14.81

Damen Nostalgie JG. 67+

BONER Daniela SC Madrisa19672091 1:00.85
HARTMANN Agnes SC Madrisa19652082 1:03.03
MEISSER Heidi SC Madrisa19572073 1:10.43
BUCHER Petra SC Madrisa19672064 1:14.43

Herren Nostalgie JG. 67+

BONER Andreas SC Madrisa19652241 57.78
BÄRTSCH Köbi Gast19642192 1:00.34
GRASS Thomas SC Madrisa19672153 1:01.50
FEHR Heinz SC Madrisa19632254 1:02.14
HEW Peter SC Madrisa19552175 1:04.45
BUCHER Patrick SC Madrisa19642186 1:05.21
BETTINAGLIO Remo SC Madrisa19472217 1:15.34
FÄSSLER Hannes SC Madrisa19462208 1:18.83

Damen Ewigjunggebliebene  JG. 68-82

STROBEL Alexandra SC Madrisa19732331 1:03.26
BRYNER Tina SC Madrisa19742322 1:03.50
ALLAM Simone SC Madrisa19722343 1:13.01
FEHR Yvonne SC Madrisa19682314 1:18.79
HAMILTON Rhea SC Madrisa19722355 1:34.57

Herren Ewigjunggebliebene JG. 68-82

ZINSLI Andrea SC Madrisa19722511 49.99
BARBLAN Dea SC Madrisa19802472 51.30
JURT Cyrill SC Madrisa19822463 51.47
FASSER Linard SC Madrisa19812434 52.26
BOUTELLIER Patrick SC Madrisa19802445 52.42
JANN Beat SC Madrisa19762416 52.77
BOLZ Hilmar SC Madrisa19702457 55.89
NIGGLI Andris SC Madrisa19812498 56.28
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BLATTMANN Marc SC Madrisa19772409 58.69
BRYNER Martin SC Madrisa197024210 1:01.15
BÄCHLI Dirk SC Madrisa197425211 1:02.37
BRÄNDLI Reto SC Madrisa196825012 1:08.96
LEVI Mike SC Madrisa197325313 1:15.03

Snowboard Damen

PLEISCH Jenny SC Madrisa19942561 1:13.35
UNTERMANN Gina JO Madrisa20002572 1:51.32

Damen Aktive JG. 83-00

KUNZ Livia SC Madrisa19922651 52.82
KUNZ Tanja SC Madrisa19882642 58.89
GRASS Madleina SC Madrisa19932663 1:00.45
ADANK Mirjam SC Madrisa19952674 1:00.81
RÜEDI Michellé SC Madrisa19872685 1:00.88
NIEDERER Sidonia SC Madrisa19892636 1:01.14

Herren Aktive JG. 83-00

BONER Christoph SC Madrisa19832831 51.88
LÜTHI Pascal SC Madrisa19942962 52.74
FASSER Curdin SC Madrisa19832923 54.49
KLARER Mario Gast19872904 55.45
MEISSER Fabian SC Madrisa19922875 55.68
BONER Roger SC Madrisa19962846 57.25
BONER Andreas (jun) SC Madrisa19922867 57.52
MEISSER Patrik SC Madrisa19862988 1:02.12
MEISSER Andreas SC Madrisa19882859 1:02.17
MARUGG Andri SC Madrisa199529410 1:02.32
NIEDERER Simon SC Madrisa198528111 1:06.55
GRASS Jöri SC Madrisa199429712 1:06.94
BLASER Lukas SC Madrisa199429113 1:23.77

Snowboard Mädchen

VETSCH Marina JO Madrisa20041041 1:34.90
HEIM Kati JO Madrisa20071032 1:48.97
KNOFLACH Pippa JO Madrisa20031053 2:22.02

Snowboard Knaben

VETSCH Janic JO Madrisa20021101 1:20.40
UNTERMANN Leon JO Madrisa20021092 1:38.74

Mädchen 07-11

BOLZ Valerie JO Madrisa20071191 1:03.55
BONER Carmen JO Madrisa20081202 1:07.17
BLATTMANN Lily Ann JO Madrisa20091233 1:14.39
BISANG Philippa JO Madrisa20071224 1:16.24
Gratzer-Marshall Louisa JO Madrisa20091185 1:21.45
NIGGLI Flurina JO Madrisa20081246 1:24.80
ADALISOY Niculina JO Madrisa20091167 1:29.79
BRÄNDLI Isabelle JO Madrisa20091298 1:31.03
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INEKE Eloise JO Madrisa20091279 1:40.09

Knaben 07-11

KLIESE Linus JO Madrisa20081381 1:03.51
BRÄNDLI Rafael JO Madrisa20071352 1:09.19
LEVI Zachary JO Madrisa20081453 1:11.97
BISANG Henry JO Madrisa20091424 1:16.75
TRENN Noah JO Madrisa20071465 1:17.79
BILGER Raimo JO Madrisa20091416 1:21.39
GROB Colin JO Madrisa20081327 1:26.43
BOLZ Nando SC Madrisa20101348 1:34.71

Mädchen 04-06

KLIESE Maura JO Madrisa20051571 1:04.58
HEIBER Lara JO Madrisa20061522 1:08.61
JANN Anja JO Madrisa20061503 1:12.76
JANN Nina JO Madrisa20061554 1:14.99
dos Santos Ferreira Soraia JO Madrisa20051515 1:23.13
dos Santos Ferreira Melanie JO Madrisa20051546 1:33.56

Knaben 04-06

LEVI Sebastian JO Madrisa20061691 1:05.80
de Courcey-Bayley Alexander JO Madrisa20061662 1:07.05
JOOS Luca JO Madrisa20041703 1:10.23
GROB Silas JO Madrisa20051674 1:10.62
TREICHLER Simon JO Madrisa20041715 1:11.76
BLUM Dennis JO Madrisa20061636 1:16.02
BLUM Sinan JO Madrisa20041627 2:40.46

Mädchen 01-03

HANSELMANN Fadrina JO Madrisa20011771 57.57
BRYNER Annik JO Madrisa20031742 59.88
JANN Chiara JO Madrisa20031753 1:01.19

Knaben 01-03

JANN Sandro JO Madrisa20031841 1:00.48
KNOFLACH Timmy JO Madrisa20011812 1:03.36
BLUM Timor JO Madrisa20031823 1:04.15
SCHMID Arno JO Madrisa20021834 1:04.49
HEIBER Fabio JO Madrisa20031855 1:04.79

Nicht am Start

114 HANSELMANN Gianna JO Madrisa2008
115 SONI Priya JO Madrisa2009
117 ROTH Yara JO Madrisa2007
121 BYRNE Olivia JO Madrisa2009
125 GANTENBEIN Valentina JO Madrisa2007
133 GANTENBEIN Niccolò JO Madrisa2009
140 SONI Devan JO Madrisa2008
144 HAAS Maximilian JO Madrisa2008
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153 REVEL Leandra JO Madrisa2004
158 LIECHTI Leonie JO Madrisa2005
164 GANTENBEIN Gianfranco JO Madrisa2006
165 BYRNE Adam JO Madrisa2006
168 AARSAETHER Magnus JO Madrisa2004
216 KNOFLACH Peter SC Madrisa1966
223 WEBER Jürg SC Madrisa1955
248 WEBER Ueli SC Madrisa1976
275 GNOS Stefan SC Madrisa1958
282 WEBER Thomas SC Madrisa1984
288 GRASS Flurin SC Madrisa1998
289 GRUOBER Christian SC Madrisa1983

Nicht im Ziel

126 NIGGLI Livia SC Madrisa2010
136 BIGGER Nando JO Madrisa2007
156 BIGGER Virginia JO Madrisa2005
176 BRYNER Sina JO Madrisa2001
222 MÜNTENER Ruedi SC Madrisa1966
293 MÜNTENER Dennis SC Madrisa1993
295 KNÖPFEL Armin Gast1987

Disqualifiziert

128 JANN Ladina Tor: 1JO Madrisa2008
137 LUCKE Griffin Tor: 3JO Madrisa2009
139 FEHR Kay Tor: 36SC Madrisa2010
143 SEEHOLZER Alain Tor: 1JO Madrisa2009
274 GOUD Delano Tor: 9JO Madrisa2000
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Boner1 3:05.80
BONER Andreas SC Madrisa1965224 57.78
BONER Daniela SC Madrisa1967209 1:00.85
BONER Carmen JO Madrisa2008120 1:07.17

Kliese2 3:11.35
STROBEL Alexandra SC Madrisa1973233 1:03.26
KLIESE Linus JO Madrisa2008138 1:03.51
KLIESE Maura JO Madrisa2005157 1:04.58

Brändli3 3:31.16
BRÄNDLI Reto SC Madrisa1968250 1:08.96
BRÄNDLI Rafael JO Madrisa2007135 1:09.19
ALLAM Simone SC Madrisa1972234 1:13.01

Bolz4 3:34.15
BOLZ Hilmar SC Madrisa1970245 55.89
BOLZ Valerie JO Madrisa2007119 1:03.55
BOLZ Nando SC Madrisa2010134 1:34.71
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Clubrennen 2017: Differenzwertung

Schneesportclub Madrisa Klosters

Jury

Kurssetzer/Vorläufer
Kurssetzer:
Vorläufer:

Technische Daten

Differenzwertung

JANN Beat SC Madrisa19762411 1.6854.4552.77
ZINSLI Andrea SC Madrisa19722512 2.0447.9549.99
NIGGLI Andris SC Madrisa19812493 2.2854.0056.28
RÜEDI Michellé SC Madrisa19872684 2.341:03.221:00.88
PLEISCH Jenny SC Madrisa19942565 3.241:10.111:13.35
JURT Cyrill SC Madrisa19822466 3.3448.1351.47
BONER Christoph SC Madrisa19832837 3.6848.2051.88
KUNZ Tanja SC Madrisa19882648 4.161:03.0558.89
KUNZ Livia SC Madrisa19922659 4.3248.5052.82
BARBLAN Dea SC Madrisa198024710 4.8346.4751.30
MEISSER Patrik SC Madrisa198629811 5.1257.001:02.12
LÜTHI Pascal SC Madrisa199429612 5.2447.5052.74
NIEDERER Simon SC Madrisa198528113 6.7159.841:06.55
MEISSER Fabian SC Madrisa199228714 6.8348.8555.68
BÄCHLI Dirk SC Madrisa197425215 7.2455.131:02.37
STROBEL Alexandra SC Madrisa197323316 8.2455.021:03.26
KLARER Mario Gast198729017 8.2547.2055.45
BONER Roger SC Madrisa1996284 8.2549.0057.25
NIEDERER Sidonia SC Madrisa198926319 8.881:10.021:01.14
BONER Andreas (jun) SC Madrisa199228620 9.0448.4857.52
BOUTELLIER Patrick SC Madrisa198024421 9.2943.1352.42
BLATTMANN Marc SC Madrisa197724022 9.3249.3758.69
FÄSSLER Hannes SC Madrisa194622023 9.341:28.171:18.83
FASSER Linard SC Madrisa198124324 9.5642.7052.26
MARUGG Andri SC Madrisa199529425 9.9952.331:02.32
BONER Daniela SC Madrisa196720926 10.1850.671:00.85
BÄRTSCH Köbi Gast196421927 10.3450.001:00.34
HARTMANN Agnes SC Madrisa196520828 10.5452.491:03.03
BRÄNDLI Reto SC Madrisa196825029 10.6358.331:08.96
FASSER Curdin SC Madrisa198329230 11.3043.1954.49
MEISSER Heidi SC Madrisa195720731 11.3859.051:10.43
GRASS Thomas SC Madrisa196721532 11.4250.081:01.50
BONER Andreas SC Madrisa196522433 11.7546.0357.78
BRYNER Tina SC Madrisa197423234 11.8751.631:03.50
BOLZ Hilmar SC Madrisa197024535 12.6443.2555.89
PARPAN Carlo SC Madrisa198720236 12.9353.151:06.08
FEHR Heinz SC Madrisa196322537 12.9749.171:02.14
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BRYNER Martin SC Madrisa197024238 13.0248.131:01.15
GRASS Jöri SC Madrisa199429739 13.3753.571:06.94
MEISSER Andreas SC Madrisa198828540 13.6748.501:02.17
FEHR Yvonne SC Madrisa196823141 13.731:05.061:18.79
BLASER Lukas SC Madrisa199429142 13.771:10.001:23.77
BUCHER Petra SC Madrisa196720643 14.431:00.001:14.43
GRASS Madleina SC Madrisa199326644 15.571:16.021:00.45
BUCHER Patrick SC Madrisa196421845 15.7249.491:05.21
HEW Peter SC Madrisa195521746 15.9548.501:04.45
ALLAM Simone SC Madrisa197223447 16.6056.411:13.01
ADANK Mirjam SC Madrisa199526748 17.691:18.501:00.81
BETTINAGLIO Remo SC Madrisa194722149 17.7757.571:15.34
JANN Jos SC Madrisa197420150 20.6154.201:14.81
LEVI Mike SC Madrisa197325351 24.5350.501:15.03
UNTERMANN Gina JO Madrisa200025752 29.172:20.491:51.32
HAMILTON Rhea SC Madrisa197223553 32.141:02.431:34.57
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